15 Nisan 2017 Cumartesi

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

At ismi Yas
SAGAM(6) 3yag
KINGSTONBOLT@4)  3yde

ONURKAN(5) 3yae
BEYNAM(2) 3yde
AVERICAN SNIPER(1)  3yde

JANCINAR(3) 3yae
YOLCU HAN(7) 3yde
LIFES MAGIC(8) 3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)30.000 &
1.)6.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LION HEART (USA) - SKY BEAUTY

PRESSING (IRE) - SELINSULTAN

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - SARSIN BOVBA
COUNTRY REEL (USA) - LUOKY LADY
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - KAMALANE (USA)
EAGLE SPIRTT - IMPASSE

REY DECAFE (USA) - ALMDA

ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - FRINCESS MADAEN! (IR)

Maiden

2.)12.000 ¢

2)2400 %
Siklet Jokey
58 MBAYIR
58 MKESKIN
58 D.YILDIZ
58 AKURSUN
58 MTARHAN
58 H.KILICARSLAN
54 MMANAV
56 I.HKETVE

58 kg,
3.)6.000 ¢
3.)1.200 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii
LEV. SARIKAYA  ADUTAL
OZE. BOYRAZ N.GUVEN
NAD. UNLU S.KAN
SUA YUCEBAS  N.KAYA
EMR. KARAMAZI  O.FARUK TAN
CAN. TOGAN S.SEVING
TAL. ORAL S.KAN
MER. KANTEMR  1.GUR

GANYAN(6) :1,85 b, IKILI(4/6) :9,75 b, SIRALI IKILi(6/4) :14,30 £, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/5) :10,73 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 2,13 ©

1400 Kum

Derece

1.33.08
1.33.11
1.33.29
1.33.56
1.34.00
1.34.19
1.35.03

Kosmaz

Gy
1,85

5,90
2,85
2,75
6,30
14,70

2,80

Ankara Hipdromu (3. Yans Giinii)

4)3.000 &
4)600 ¢t

AGF St Fark
3231(1) 3 Bas

536(5) 4 1Boy
2017(2) 7 15Boy
19.38(3) 5
3656) 8
163(7) 1
16.66(4) 6

0.84(8) 2

GGCk. HP
45

42

40



